
The prices of the present Price List are VAT 24% inclusive.
The present Price List of the Subscription Programme is in force from 1st November 2024.

Post-payment Subscription Programme for companies

Subscription Programme Price List 
Business e-PASS Συνδρομητικό πρόγραμμα μεταπληρωμής για εταιρείες

*	� The charges of the present Price List are calculated based on the nominal toll rates in force of Nea Attiki Odos Motorway. In the event of 
adjustment of the aforementioned toll rates, the Company reserves the right to readjust the present Price List.

**	� Means the amount paid by the Subscriber to the Company for the replacement of the stolen, lost or damaged e-PASS transponder / Account 
Card.

Low Account Warning Level

It is at least equal to 25% of the credit guarantee of the Subscriber and is the limit in order for the Subscriber to directly pay any unpaid invoices 
or increase his/her credit limit (credit guarantee).

Bad Account Level

It is equal to the credit guarantee of the Subscriber and is the limit beyond which the Subscriber cannot realize other entries/transactions.

Toll rates *

Vehicle
category

1

Vehicle
category

2, 3, 4

Vehicle
category

5

Vehicle
category

6

1.25 € 2.50 € 6.25 € 10.00 €

Credit Guarantee It is determined by the Subscriber and relates to the 
maximum requested credit against an equal guarantee

Cost of transponder device/Account Card **
20.00 € per e-PASS transponder device
  5.00 € per Account Card

ΝΕΑ ΑΤΤΙΚI ΟDΟS OPERATION S.A.
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